Бутылки-дозаторы для напитков
и кувшины
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Squeeze Dispensers
Burgers anyone? These high quality, soft and molded, polyethylene squeeze dispensers are available in a variety
of colors, sizes, and packs. Plus, the flexible, softer material allows for dispensing maximum amount out of the
bottles, creating food savings for you. Firmly attached no-drip spout caps won’t pop off, avoiding messy table and
counter messes.
All items shrink-wrapped. All items sold by pack in master case quantity only.
SQUEEZE BOTTLES
CAPACITY PACK
ITEM OZ ML COLOR INNER MASTER
AL61100 8 236 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL61101 8 236 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL61102 8 236 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
AL62101 12 355 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL62102 12 355 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL62103 12 355 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
AL62401 24 710 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL62402 24 710 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL62403 24 710 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
AL63201 32 946 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL63202 32 946 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL63203 32 946 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
WIDE MOUTH SQUEEZE BOTTLES
CAPACITY PACK
ITEM OZ ML COLOR INNER MASTER
AL61601W 16 472 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL61602W 16 472 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL61603W 16 472 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
AL62401W 24 710 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL62402W 24 710 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL62403W 24 710 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
AL63201W 32 946 Red 6 ea 6 pk
AL63202W 32 946 Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
AL63203W 32 946 Clear 6 ea 6 pk
CAPACITY
ITEM QT ML PACK
PCML05 ½ 473 12
PCML10 1 946 12